Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No	. – site bills register	70		Date Regis	- site bills ter	8	26	05/2022 opolis
Comp	any Name:	C.V.	D'C	Site:			Gen	opolis
Name	of Contractor	Ran	nprosad					
Natur	e of work	Cen	tering o	and	Rod	bend	my w	ork
Work	done	From Date	03	1041	2022 To	Date	20	04/2022
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no.	Qty.	Rate		Units	Amou		Contractors bill no
	Trench (SE &	ide 92.	D 31	1,0D	S.Ft	3,	128.00	
2.	Side walls		100 31	小切	SFF	6,2	729.0D	
3.							_	
4.								
5.								
6.								
7.							-	
8.								
9.								
11.	-	Γotal:				a	<u>/</u> 384.00	
	required	□ YES □	NO.	GST	bill requi		□ YES F	
Mea	surement & nate sheet:	Required Not requi	i	Mea	surement nate sheet	&		
	WO no.				WO date:			
Rem	Remarks:							
App	roved by Project Mar	nager	Approved b	y Desig	gn Team	Apr	proved by	M.D.
Date			Date:	-	-	Dat		
Sign			Sign:			Sig	n:	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

MEASURE	MEASUREMENT SHEET:						
Company Name:	lame:	GVDC	Approved By:				
Project Name	ne:	Genopolis					
Contractor Name:	Name:	Ramprasad					
Work Description:	ription:	Centering and rod bending Trench work (south east side)	k (south east side	e			
Prepared By	y:	Brahmam					
Date:		26.05.2022					
S.No	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
	Trench (south east side)	Bottom mat (double)	92.00	Sft	34.00	3,128.00	
		side walls	184.00	Sft	34.00	6,256.00	
							9,384.00
	I otal :- Nin	I otal :- Nine thousand three hundred and eighty four rupess only	our rupess only				

MEASUREMENT SHEET:								
Company Name:	GVDC							
Project Name:	Genopolis				Annroyed Ry			
Contractor Name:	Ramprasad				. topicotou by			
Work Description:	Centering and rod bending Trench work (south east side)	(south east sid	5					
Prepared By:	Drahman C	(acuti cuat att	10)					
Tichaca py.	Brahmam							
Date:	26.05.2022							
SNO		Α	В	С	D	E	TI	G
	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	No's	Ouantity	Units	Item Head Total
centering and rod bending work				C		A common	0	TOTAL TICAL TOTAL
1 Trench (south east side)	Bottom mat (double)	23.00	4.00	1.00	1.00	92.00	Sft	
								92.00
	SIDE WAIIS	23.00	1.00	4.00	2.00	184.00	Sft	
								184.00

Bill for Labour Charges

Ramparasad Hyderabad

Date: 26-05-2022

In favor of:

G.V.D.C

Project / Site:

Gennopolis

Location:

Genome Valley, Turkapally

Type of Work:

centering and rod bending work.

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards centering and rod bending trench work at south east side.	Rs: 3,753/-
	Total Amount = Rs: 9,384.00/-	
	Work done from date 05.04.2022 to date 20.04.2022.	

Amount in words-: Three Thousand seven Hundred and fifty three Rupees only.

Ci			
Sign:			

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Ramparasad Hyderabad.

Date: 26-05-2022

In favor of:

G.V.D.C

Project / Site:

Gennopolis

Location:

Genome Valley, Turkapally centering and rod bending work.

Type of Work:

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards centering	
	and rod bending trench work at south east side.	Rs: 3,753/-
	Total Amount = Rs: $9,384.00$ /-	
	Work done from date 05.04.2022 to date 20.04.2022	

Amount in words-: Three Thousand seven Hundred and fifty three Rupees only.

Sion	
oign.	

Allowance for Consumables

Ramparasad Hyderabad.

Date: 26-05-2022

In favor of:

G.V.D.C

Project / Site:

Gennopolis

Location:

Genome Valley, Turkapally

Type of Work:

centering and rod bending work.

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards centering	
	and rod bending trench work at south east side.	Rs: 1,876 /-
	Total Amount = Rs: 9,384.00/-	
	Work done from date 05.04.2022 to date 20.04.2022.	

Amount in words-: One Thousand Eight hundred and seven six Rupees only.

Sign:	
Sign.	